

SECTION 81-885.19 – FAILURE TO DISPLAY LICENSES

VIOLATION	COMPLAINT	DATE OF ORDER	PENALTY
Section 81-885.19 by failing to display the license of all associate Brokers and Salespersons in her employ, and 81-885.24(29) by demonstrating negligence to act as a Broker.	92-003 - Commission vs. Janice Speck-Van Newkirk	April 27, 1992	Stipulation and Consent Order. License censured.
